ORIGINAL SIDE ONE

API NO. 15- 189-21,467-00-00

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM	county
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	App W/2 SW Sec. 23 Twp. 335 Rge. 37 X West
Operator: License #5363	1220 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: BEREXCO INC.	4620 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
Address 970 Fourth Financial Center	(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.) Lease Name $J.R.$ Well # 1
	l ·
City/State/Zip Wichita, Kansas 67202	Field Name Center, N.W.
Purchaser:	
Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew	Elevation: Ground 3100 KB 3114
Phone (316) 265-3311	Total Depth 6800 PBTD 0
Contractor: Name: BEREDCO INC.	4950
License: 5147	4290
Wellsite Geologist: Charles Spradlin Sr.	51993
Designate Type of Completion	
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	2310 1980 1650
Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. X Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	1320
X Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	660
If OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator:	3.5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Drilling Method:	If yes, show depth set Feet
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
11/21/90 12/3/90 12/5/90 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-	nd filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 ll temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or ys from commencement date of such work.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Signature ////////////////////////////////////	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
	2/28/90 C Wireline Log Received C Nine Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>28th</u> day of <u>Decer</u>	Distribution
Notary Public Chama . Doble	NINGO Dive
Date Commission Expires	any any Siuly (Specify)
A A MANAHOL A AND A LA L	CONSERVATION DIVINCIS
Notery Public - State of Kanesas My Appt. Expires 1013194	CONSERVATION DIVISION (Specify) Wichita, Kannas

20 1 1787 3. 000123 July 21 - 021, of forests

ఒప్పాని చెక్కుగి స్టోన

NO. 043218-X

GES		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	ORIGINAL	HALLIBURTON SERVICES
	UKIUINAL	A Posson of Holidaetra Congress

M 1906 R 11													
L NO. — FARM OR I	EASE NAME		_	COUNTY	STATE		CITY / OF	FSHORE L	OCAT	ION		DATE 1	
N- 2.5	JR			Steven:	OWNER 15	. 5			TICKI	ET TYPE (C	HECK ONE)	A A NITROC	- 70
	xco In	۷			5c.w	75			SERV	ICE 🔀	SALES	YES _	No 🔀
RESS					CONTRACTOR	ideo	₩ 6		1	OCATION	rial 1	CODE	540
, STATE, ZIP					SHIPPED VIA	FREI	GHT CHAR	ŀ	7)	OCATION	.4.	CODE	 535
L TYPE	WELL CATEGOR			WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO		, 	in.	<u>_</u>	OCATION	010.1	CODE	
01	02	•			Loc	ا د	logota						
E AND PURPOSE OF				B-906822	ORDER NO.					RRAL LOC			
As considerat of invoice. Upon C lawful contract rat	on, the above-named Custom ustomer's default in payment a applicable, but never to exc	of Cu oed ?	rees to pay Hal istomer's accou 8% per annum.	liburton in accord with the rates and terr unt by the last day of the month followin In the ovent it becomes necessary to en se terms and conditions shell be governed	ms stated in Halliburt ng the month in whic noloy on attorney to	on's current pri h the invoice is enforce collecti	icg lists. Inve dated, Cus on of said a	oices payat tomer agre iccount. Cu	do NE es to stome	T by the 20 pay interes ragrees to	ith of the folk thereon after pay all collec	owing month after or default at the hig tion costs and atto	date hest rney
fees in the amount Halfiburten w FITNESS FOR A PAI of action (whether is supplies or materials punitive or consequent	organts only title to the product PITCLEAR PURPOSE OR OTH In contract, tort, product liab on their return to Halliburto On their return to Halliburto	unpai ts, su tERW ility, n or,	id account. Thei pplies and mate ISE WHICH EX breach of war at Halliburton'i	se terms and conditions shall be governed origis and that the same are free from do (TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN TH tanty or otherwise) arising out of the sloption, to the allowance to the custo	d by the law of the st facts in walkmanship E IMMEDIATELY PRE sale or use of any mer of credit for the	ate where serving and materials. ECEDING SENT products, supple cost of such	THERE ARE ENCE, Hulli plies or ma items, in n	iorned or a ENO WATE Intriou's li- torials is a to event at	iquipm IANTI alidity iApresi iAll Ha	ent or mail ES, EXPRES and custo My limited Midwrton b	erials are turn SS OR IMPUE! Prior's exclusi to the roplace stable for sp	ithed. D. OF MERCHANTA ive reniedly in any coment of such pe- pecial, incidental, in	BILITY, cause oducts, ndirect,
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L		DESCRIPTIO	ı N	UNIT	S 1	U	NITS	2	UNIT	AMOUN	JT
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	č.	ACCOUNT	MILEAGE		; atr	MEAS	410		MEAS	2.35	Ц	r
<u>10-117</u>		1		- al			wh	-		<u> </u>	,40	7	70
<u> 20 - 118</u>		<u>'</u>		Sur Charge M.		7	iw/ı	<u> </u>		1 1 1	,,,,	011	80
1-016		1		Pump Oher	<u>51</u>	1727	FT	<u> </u>		جمر	-	745	00
0-018		L		5.0° Plas		8\$	in	ļ	<u> </u>	41		100	00
	<u> </u>	_		-			<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
AC	825.317	+		Guide Shoc		85	lin	!	<u> </u>	7A		228	00
AF	815, 19502	1		insint		lı		•	•	9 %		171	00
1	215.19414	1		Fill-up		,,	10	•		<u>\\</u>		_29_	00
<u>110</u>	73057	1		Contrall 2015		",	100		<u>3</u> _	ΣA	53	159	00
50	870.10302	1		Howco We	101	þ	<u> </u>	,	`	1		N/C	
						. ,	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
					CM. 25	1943	<u>i</u>						
					, !' '	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>i </u>						<u> </u>
							<u> </u>					_	
-					•		 						
						•	i !						
							!						
					i								
							i		_	:	-		
		_					 			 			_
							<u> </u> 			1			
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	L	DELIVERY TICKET NO.	E	3 -	90	(_ Ŝ.	<u>.</u>	برجي. ارجيب	.4 leens	6442	17
JOB SATISFACTORILY	COMPLETED?		$\rho \subset$	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRO FURNISHED UNDER THIS COT	DUCTION OF GOODS	ACT OF 1938.	AS AMENO	ED HAS BI	EEN CES		_		<u> </u>
	MENT SATISFACTORY?	1	<u></u>		•			$J\Lambda$		2 19	1	6.40	,
C (1	ERSONNEL SATISTACTORY?	\dot{z}		Tim Bo	ham	<u>~</u>		, q. 1 to 1 to 1	·	: 110W D	NI SUB!	8079	67
USTOMER OR F	IIS & GENT PLEASE ASI	NT)		———	HALLIBURTON	OPERATOR	0 - "	ح (COM2)	Nich	ita, Kan	β β β	PPLICABLE TAX E-'ADDED ON #	ES WILL
USTOMER OR H	IS ACCUT (SIGNATURE)		HALLIBURION APPROVAL		Δ - D_	181	<u></u>		-			-



ORIGINA TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 043218

O 3124441														
DATÈ	CUSTOMER ORDE	R NO.			WELL NO. AND FARM	t		CO	JNTY				STATE	
11-22-90					JR 1-23				Ste	evens			_Ks.	
CHARGE TO					OWNER			CONTRA	стон					222
Berexco												No. B	9068	042
MAILING ADDRESS					DELIVERED FROM			LOCATIO	N CODI	PREP	ARED	IY .		
					Hugoton, K	s.		25.	535	Ne	ea1			
CITY & STATE					DELIVERED TO			TRUCK N	0.	RECE	IVED B	Ý 10 N		
					Loe E Hugo	ton,	Ks.				1	Boh	em	•
	SECONDARY	CODE						UNITS		TINU		I II		
PRICE REFÉRENCE	HEF. OR PART NO.				DESCRIPTION						,	PRICE	AMOUN	IT
		LD			-			QTY.	MEAS.	QTY.	MEAS	`		г
504-050	516,00265	2B	Prem	ium P	lus Cement	_		150	sk		<u> </u>	7,08	1062	2,00
504-120		2B	 Halli	burto	n Light			605	sk		į	6,29	3805.	.45
						-					 	1	. <u> </u>	
	 	╁═╁═			- - -				<u> </u>	!	!	 		
		 - -					_		<u> </u>	-	!	 		_
		<u> </u>				_					-	<u> </u>	···	ļ
507-210	890.50071	2 B	F1oc	e1e				151	1bs		į	1.30	196.	30
509-406	890,50812	2 B	Ca1é	im C	hloride			14	sk		1	25.75	360	50
	0,50012	<u>-</u>	0414	<u> </u>	1110_1110			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		 	1 1		
	<u> </u>	++									 	╁──╂		
		++						ļ			!	 		
											<u> </u>			
											!			
			-				_	 			 	1 1		1
	<u> </u>	1								-	!	 		-
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_		! -			1
											ļ			
			'								į			!
											!			
		++									 	 		
	<u> </u>						-			70	1.75	100 p		-
									*		星	7		
								, ;	.		!			
			_					,	3					
•		╁┼┼		<u> </u>	-		<u>-</u>			_	 	 		
					<u> </u>			-			!			
500-307		2В	Milea	ige S	urcharge			170.02	<u>' </u>		<u>i </u>	.10	17.	00
			Returned Mileage		•									
	<u> </u>		Charge		TOTAL WEIGHT		LOADE	DMILES	то	NMILES		├		ļ
							07	المساور المالية من المالية الم المالية المالية المالي		(h-)		1		
		 	SERVICE	HARGE	ON MATERIALS RETUR	NED	1. 00 1 11	12000	cu	, FEET		 		
						SI	VIE CO	ry 41	c,c\	794 . feet		1.10	873.	40
_500-207	-	2B	SERVICE (HARGE			16.00					#		$\vdash \vdash \vdash$
500-306		2в	Mileage Charge		68008 TOTAL WEIGHT		, 5	ED MILES I	on iż,	J70_02	!	.75	127.	5 2 .
	L	' 			, O I A C IT C I G I I		COMP	Nichita Ke	110	······································	'			$\vdash \vdash \vdash$
No. B 906	822						CAR	RY FORWAR	ID TO 1	NVOICE	SUB-	TOTAL	6442	17
			ORM 1911	R6 REV.	1.65		•		-					

RM 1908 R-7

IALLIBURTON SERVICES R (SINWORK ORDER CONTRACT
A Division of Hulbburton Company	AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

INVOICE & TICKET NO. 043218

STRIC	T LID(161 172)					DATE	I SVOV	10				
); H	ALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQU	ESTED TO FL	IRNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE				
т	HE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	7 co	TVIC	/ (CUSTOM	EDY							
A	ND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVI	CING	CRI							
ELL N	10. 1-23 LEASE JR		SEC	23	TWP	<u>33</u>	RAI	NGE 37				
	Statena	_ 145			<							
<u> </u>	THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS		BY TH	OWNED		IIS AGEN	IT					
RMAT	TON		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX, ALLOW, P.S.I.				
ME _		CASING	V	1 2	85%	un						
RMA		CASING	1/3	97	03	KB_	1727	1500				
CKER	:: TYPE SET AT	LINER					<u> </u>					
TAL I	рертн мир weight	TUBING										
·RE H	OLE 12 K	OPEN HOLE			124	62	1725	SHOTS/FT.				
ΠΑΙ	TIAL PROD: OILBPD, HxOBPD, GASMCF											
	TI PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIO	NS .									
		PERFORATIO	NS									
EVIO	JS TREATMENT: DATETYPE			_ MATERIALS	5							
	MENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING	X TUBING/AN	INULUS [VER ORDER	ED					
	10 605 ALCP+ 28cc 48 Flo	occ 1	12.3	44								
	150 8cm+ 28 cc		14,8	1.54								
50	in w 109 PAL Fresh Weter			J		_						
	511 % 10 1 1555 MISICONE C				-							
STON	MER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION T	O RECEIVE TH	IF PRODUK	CTS SUPPLIE	S MATERIA	IS AND SE	RVICES					
	nsideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIG		-									
a) 1	to pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price ayment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the	list, Invoices are p e invoice is dated,	ayable NET t Customer agr	y the 20th of the	st thereon after	default at the	highest lawful cor	itract rate applicable				
C	ut never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorney if 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.						·					
	o defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent my claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by Daimage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or	law for:						_				
,	"well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.		unetent iron	i Customer), incli	iong, but not a	mileo ro, sorra	CE BIO SOUSDITIC	e damage. The tern				
3	 Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nate. Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the 		on or well o	r any domanos v	halsoever ore	wing and of or i	n nav wav coone	cted with or regulator				
	from pellution, substatuce pressura, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the	e use of radioactiv	o material.	-	•							
n 11	the defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in the getigence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnis be preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to of apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful miss. obsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents an	shed by Halliburtor warn any person a anduct of Halliburto	or any dele of such delec n. The term	ect in the data, p et. Such delense,	reducts, supplice todays rele	es, malerials, o ase and hold h	r equipment of H armless obligation	all/burton whether in as of Customer shall				
5 V	hat because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on for upplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chall use their best judgment in interpret in damages arising from the use of such information.	iart interpretation, r	esearch analy	ysis, job recommo	endation or othe	er data furnishe	ed by Halfiburton, I	Halliburton personne				
0	hat Hallburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the so OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STA ause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the unitive or consequental damages.	ATED IN THE IMME sale or use of an	DIATELY PR y producis, si	ECEDING SENTI applies or materia	NCE. Halliburt Is is expressly	on's liability an limited to the r	d Customer's exci eplacement of sur	fusive remedy in am ch products, supplie:				
S (I S	hat Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, to hall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence o he lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by hall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburted to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Hallib	of Halliburton, If Ha If the sole negligen Iliburton's equipme	lliburton equip ce of Hallibut	oment, tools or in ton, in the case	istruments are of equipment, I	damaged in the	e well, Customer nents for marine of ivery to Custome	shall pay Halliburtor operations, Customer r at the landing unti				
n T	o waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the ex	tent permitted by t	iw		. ,	1.15	i s lee	1				
g) T	hat this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or	materials are turnis	hed.	71 H 1 6	())	(harizad accar	ing officers of the	ឌលីអ្				
h) T	hat Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except w	mere such change,	HAVE THAT L	M AUTHORIZED	ig by a duly au Eristand This To sign Tyle	CONTINUE A	ND REPRESENT. TOMER'S AGENT	ourton. S E				
		SIGNE		and h	Meki	7/ 1-						

	HAL SE	LIBURTON S		RY	HALLIBURTON _	Liber		<u>K</u>		Bil.	LED ON	04	3218
		NRIG	MAL		AETT	DATA]		Strue	'n 5		 K<	
		OHIO	11.1.	SEC. De		RNG U	NEW				STATE_		AXIMUM PSI
ATIO	N NAME		TYF	E			USED	WEIGHT	SIZE SIZE	FROM	150		LLOWABLE
ATIO	N THICKNESS_	F	ROM	то		CASING	7	73_	مح	<u> 1513</u>	172	<u>'</u>	1500
L PR	OD: OIL	BPD. WATER_	BPD.	GA5	MCFD	LINER		<u> </u>		 	<u> </u>		
NT F	ROD: OIL	BPD. WATER_	BPD.	GAS	MCFD	TUBING			1777	<u> </u>	147	_	
LETI	N DATE	MUD TYF	<u>₌ ⊃€੭ਟ∤</u>	MUD WT	45_	OPEN HOLE			124	GL	172	⊋	SHOTS/FT
er m	PE		SET /	ΛT		PERFORATIO							
эм н	DLE TEMP		_PRESSURE			PERFORATIO					ļ		
DATA	·		TOTAL	DEPTH	725	PERFORATIO	NS			<u> </u>		!	
					JOB			1		I		10	
		TOOLS AND ACC	ESSORIES			CALLED OUT	กก	ON LOCA	.12.90	DATE 11-2	2.90	JOB COM	77-90
٠,	TYPE AN	D SIZE	QTY.	, A	HAKE	DATE (3)						DATE 1	-22-90
rcio	LAR.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			TIME	<u> </u>	TIME }	5130	TIME 8	15	TIME	9:30
5HC	E (_ '-	1	T	000cm			PERS	ONNEL ANI	SERVICE I	UNITS		
SHC								NAME		UNIT NO. &	,	LOC	ATION
RALIZ	ERS 5	4 33	3			1130	han	V6.2		40016	8.0	N 62	ral 145
M PI	.UG								7748				
LUG	51	7' 4				A Co	1-5			7183	ν, Τ	11	11
	024							0.	1653	704 PG	2m	=	
R						CL				E 202	-4	11	tonics
!	-					_ _	7	09	259	ن میری ا	solk	17350	,,
	<u> </u>	MATERI	ALS	-		G, IV.	424			6610			
					0		····)	50	133	60.0	301K	11	' '
. FLL			_DENSITY		LB/GALAPI				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-	-
FLU			_DENISTY		LB/GAL-API					[
TYPE		SIZE		LB				<u> </u>			- -		<u> </u>
TYPE		SIZE_		L8							j		
YPE		G/	NL		*			-					
TYPE		G/	NL		%								
TYPE		G	L		%		71		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
CTA	IT TYPE	G <i>r</i>	·	IN		DEPARTMENT	ن	<u>.cmcr</u>				_	
ENT	TYPE	G/	· L	IN		DESCRIPTION	OF JOB	4 0		- 1/8	01	_	1234
LOS	ADD, TYPE	GAL.	LB	IN		<u>600</u>	ሊዝ 	<u>.C. P#</u>	2% C		<u> 1000</u>	15	<u> </u>
NG A	SENT TYPE	GAL-	LB	IN		457	11cm	\+ \-a	2% c				14,6
RED.	AGENT TYPE	GAL.	LB	1N		D. 201	₩	107	~ НұՀ	<u> </u>			
ER T	rPE	GAL-	LB	1N	<u> </u>	JOB DONE TH	RU: T	JBING 🔲	CAS	ing 🗹 .	ANNULUS	□ ¹	rbgjann. 🔲
(ING	AGENT TYPE_			SAL-LB				_00	, `	\ N	Ω ()		
AC E	ALLS TYPE			arr		CUSTOMER REPRESENTAT	IVE X		بانسم	1 ycle	A A_		
	_		<u> </u>				. ربيہ	0 0		U	\mathcal{U}		
			<u>-</u>			OPERATOR	7 (<u>50°~</u>	m		COPIES REQUEST	ED	
	-				CEMEN.	T DATA							
GE	NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADDIT	IVES			YIELD		MIXED
	OF SACKS			SACKED		<u></u>	Α.				CU.FT/S		LBS/GAL.
	605	HLC P+		<u> </u>	2% cc	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>se cle</u>			2,0		14.3
	150	Prim +	•	1	2% CS				- 12.		1.3	<u>ال</u> ك	14.8
	, <u>-</u>			<u> </u>					<u> </u>	1907	<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>								_	
	. —	PRESSURES IN	PSI		SUMM	ARY			VOLUI	MES			
ATI	IG	D	ISPLACEMENT							TYPE_			
DOW	N	M	AXIMUM		l	OAD & BKDN:	BL-GA	L	_	PAD:	BBL,GAL		<u>ac 22</u>
GE_		FRACT	JRE GRADIENT_			REATMENT: BE	L-GAL.		<u> </u>		L (BBL)GA	ب <u></u>	بجتيه
N: IN	STANT	HYDRAULIC HOP	SEPOWER	15-MIN	(EMENT SLURR	((BL)	GAL	r_{M-J}	<u> </u>			r 7, 064
		HTDRAULIC HOP	SEFUWER		7	TOTAL VOLUME:	BBLG	AL			L.F		
		AVAILABLE.	C IN DD14	_USED					REMA	RKS '''	_	2 19	0
ED.		AVERAGE RATE	S IIY DEM					-1 -		- II	1:1	1 11	<u>, , </u>
ED.						70.					~·		
ED.		DISPL		VERALL			1.00	od Car	35 70	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		- 1 - 1 11 14 4
	19	CEMENT LEFT	IN PIPE	OVERALL			4.00	20 Cm	ST 10		ONOCCH!	101	Ų, uori

JOB-LOG

CUSTOMER BICEYCO INC PAGE NO.

₹M 20	13 R-2			JOB	TYPE_	010		ODICINIA PATE 11-22-90
HART NO,	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	rs c	PRESSURI TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	13:00						77.44	Call out Ready 15:30
	15:30	, , 						on hoc
						_	 	
	17,00		 					Piar To
	18,10			<u> </u>				Pipe T.O.
	18:15						-	Hook up to Cic
	12:30					:		Hook up to Cir
	12137	8					ಎಂಂ	Start Cmt
	19:00		221	_				Start Tail Cont
	19:10	4::	35	_				Stop Orop Plug
	17,12	€			_		500	Start Displ.
	19:30		109				300	Plas down Flour Holding
					-+			
-					$\overline{}$			Cir good Cir to Surface
					$\overline{}$			Cit gotte Cit to Sollagi
					_			
						_		100 1110 Pt 1400 1401 1
			-		\dashv			160 Grat 2800 4 Hocek
-					$^+$			150 Arm+ 28cc 4 Floerle 150 Arm+ 28cc 0:50 W 109 131815 H20
					$\overline{}$			C13/11 10 (13/015 1100
								774 31773
								Thank you for Calling
						<u> </u>		Thank you for Calling Halliburton
								Two of Crewings of the color,
					_			
				\rightarrow				- 11/A 5 (00)
				+	+		— - -	CONSLIVATION DIVISION
					1_			Wichita Kancon